SPECIFICATION
MODEL NO. RATED
VOLTAGE (V)
RATED
CURRENT (A)
INPUT POWER
(W)
MAX. AIR PRESSURE

50
±0
.3
 [1
.9
7±
0.
01
]
Ø57.5 [Ø2.26]
4xØ4.3±0.3
[4x0.17±0.012]
MODEL NO	 Rated	 Rated	 Input	 Speed	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Noise
	 Voltage	 Current	 Power		  Air Pressure	 Air Flow
 	 VDC	 A	 Watt 	 R.P.M.	 inchH2O - mmH2O	 CFM - m3/min	 dB-A
ART1788-6025-12-SLK	 12 	 0.36	 4.32	 6800	 0.51 - 13.00	 34.8 - 0.99	 46.5
ART1789-6025-12-HLK	 12 	 0.35	 4.20	 5000	 0.26 - 6.50	 25.6 - 0.73	 40.0
ART1790-6025-12-MLK	 12 	 0.16	 1.92	 4250	 0.19 - 4.83	 21.5 - 0.61	 34.0
ART1791-6025-12-LLK	 12 	 0.12	 1.44	 3600	 0.14 - 3.56	 18.5 - 0.52	 31.0
ART1792-6025-12-XLK	 12 	 0.10	 1.20	 3100	 0.10 - 2.54	 14.1 - 0.40	 26.0
ART1793-6025-24-HLK	 24 	 0.20	 4.80	 5000	 0.26 - 6.50	 25.6 - 0.73	 40.0
ART1794-6025-24-MLK	 24 	 0.11	 2.64	 4250	 0.19 - 4.83	 21.5 - 0.61	 34.0
ART1795-6025-24-LLK	 24 	 0.08	 1.92	 3600	 0.14 - 3.56	 18.5 - 0.52	 31.0
ART1796-6025-24-XLK	 24 	 0.06	 1.44	 3100	 0.10 - 2.54	 14.1 - 0.40	 26.0
ART1797-6025-48-HLK	 48 	 0.12	 5.76	 5000	 0.26 - 6.50	 25.6 - 0.73	 40.0
ART1798-6025-48-MLK	 48 	 0.07	 3.36	 4250	 0.19 - 4.83	 21.5 - 0.61	 34.0
ART1799-6025-48-LLK	 48 	 0.06	 2.88	 3600	 0.14 - 3.56	 18.5 - 0.52	 31.0
ART1800-6025-48-XLK	 48 	 0.05	 2.40	 3100	 0.10 - 2.54	 14.1 - 0.40	 26.0